
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.550  36.400  Sydney Wertz  7080  7  Lvl 7: 11  Xquisite  
2-T  9.350  36.100  Kaedance Boso  7001  7  Lvl 7: 11  Arcadia  
3-T  9.350  35.750  Desirae Cubero  7065  7  Lvl 7: 11  Team Lightning  
4  9.300  36.200  Emily Thompson  7020  7  Lvl 7: 11  Gym Dandy's  
5  9.100  35.875  Jillian Zitkovich  7081  7  Lvl 7: 11  Xquisite  
6-T  9.075  36.325  Emma Boynton  7076  7  Lvl 7: 11  Xquisite  
7-T  9.075  35.725  Chloe Kosco  7002  7  Lvl 7: 11  Arcadia  
8  8.875  35.775  Julia Carter  7041  7  Lvl 7: 11  LEGS  
         ==========================              
9-T  8.850  35.125  Danielle Norris  7079  7  Lvl 7: 11  Xquisite  
10-T  8.850  33.650  Hannah Schwartz  7028  7  Lvl 7: 11  Gymsport  
11  8.800  26.650  Abbey Hahn  7078  7  Lvl 7: 11  Xquisite  
12-T  8.725  34.825  Ashley Felitsky  7007  7  Lvl 7: 11  Butler Hy-Flyers  
13-T  8.725  34.550  Lydia Cwalina  7077  7  Lvl 7: 11  Xquisite  
14  8.700  34.625  Korryn Wingertsahn  7021  7  Lvl 7: 11  Gym Dandy's  
15  8.200  32.300  Savana Pringle  7047  7  Lvl 7: 11  Maverick  
16  7.700  32.875  Isabella Paternoster  7059  7  Lvl 7: 11  Premier  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.400  36.100  Kaedance Boso  7001  7  Lvl 7: 11  Arcadia  
2  9.350  36.325  Emma Boynton  7076  7  Lvl 7: 11  Xquisite  
3  9.300  36.200  Emily Thompson  7020  7  Lvl 7: 11  Gym Dandy's  
4  9.200  35.775  Julia Carter  7041  7  Lvl 7: 11  LEGS  
5  9.100  36.400  Sydney Wertz  7080  7  Lvl 7: 11  Xquisite  
6  9.050  35.125  Danielle Norris  7079  7  Lvl 7: 11  Xquisite  
7  8.925  35.875  Jillian Zitkovich  7081  7  Lvl 7: 11  Xquisite  
8  8.825  34.825  Ashley Felitsky  7007  7  Lvl 7: 11  Butler Hy-Flyers  
         ==========================              
9  8.750  35.750  Desirae Cubero  7065  7  Lvl 7: 11  Team Lightning  
10  8.725  34.625  Korryn Wingertsahn  7021  7  Lvl 7: 11  Gym Dandy's  
11  8.700  33.650  Hannah Schwartz  7028  7  Lvl 7: 11  Gymsport  
12  8.475  34.550  Lydia Cwalina  7077  7  Lvl 7: 11  Xquisite  
13  8.400  35.725  Chloe Kosco  7002  7  Lvl 7: 11  Arcadia  
14  7.700  32.875  Isabella Paternoster  7059  7  Lvl 7: 11  Premier  
15  7.250  32.300  Savana Pringle  7047  7  Lvl 7: 11  Maverick  
16  0.000  26.650  Abbey Hahn  7078  7  Lvl 7: 11  Xquisite  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
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1  9.100  26.650  Abbey Hahn  7078  7  Lvl 7: 11  Xquisite  
2  9.050  36.400  Sydney Wertz  7080  7  Lvl 7: 11  Xquisite  
3-T  8.750  36.325  Emma Boynton  7076  7  Lvl 7: 11  Xquisite  
4-T  8.750  35.875  Jillian Zitkovich  7081  7  Lvl 7: 11  Xquisite  
5-T  8.750  35.725  Chloe Kosco  7002  7  Lvl 7: 11  Arcadia  
6  8.675  32.875  Isabella Paternoster  7059  7  Lvl 7: 11  Premier  
7  8.500  36.200  Emily Thompson  7020  7  Lvl 7: 11  Gym Dandy's  
8  8.450  35.775  Julia Carter  7041  7  Lvl 7: 11  LEGS  
         ==========================              
9  8.400  35.750  Desirae Cubero  7065  7  Lvl 7: 11  Team Lightning  
10  8.250  34.550  Lydia Cwalina  7077  7  Lvl 7: 11  Xquisite  
11  8.075  34.825  Ashley Felitsky  7007  7  Lvl 7: 11  Butler Hy-Flyers  
12  8.000  36.100  Kaedance Boso  7001  7  Lvl 7: 11  Arcadia  
13  7.950  35.125  Danielle Norris  7079  7  Lvl 7: 11  Xquisite  
14-T  7.900  33.650  Hannah Schwartz  7028  7  Lvl 7: 11  Gymsport  
15-T  7.900  32.300  Savana Pringle  7047  7  Lvl 7: 11  Maverick  
16  7.850  34.625  Korryn Wingertsahn  7021  7  Lvl 7: 11  Gym Dandy's  
                        
         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.500  35.725  Chloe Kosco  7002  7  Lvl 7: 11  Arcadia  
2-T  9.350  36.100  Kaedance Boso  7001  7  Lvl 7: 11  Arcadia  
3-T  9.350  34.625  Korryn Wingertsahn  7021  7  Lvl 7: 11  Gym Dandy's  
4  9.275  35.125  Danielle Norris  7079  7  Lvl 7: 11  Xquisite  
5-T  9.250  35.775  Julia Carter  7041  7  Lvl 7: 11  LEGS  
6-T  9.250  35.750  Desirae Cubero  7065  7  Lvl 7: 11  Team Lightning  
7  9.200  34.825  Ashley Felitsky  7007  7  Lvl 7: 11  Butler Hy-Flyers  
8  9.150  36.325  Emma Boynton  7076  7  Lvl 7: 11  Xquisite  
         ==========================              
9-T  9.100  36.200  Emily Thompson  7020  7  Lvl 7: 11  Gym Dandy's  
10-T  9.100  35.875  Jillian Zitkovich  7081  7  Lvl 7: 11  Xquisite  
11-T  9.100  34.550  Lydia Cwalina  7077  7  Lvl 7: 11  Xquisite  
12  8.950  32.300  Savana Pringle  7047  7  Lvl 7: 11  Maverick  
13  8.800  32.875  Isabella Paternoster  7059  7  Lvl 7: 11  Premier  
14  8.750  26.650  Abbey Hahn  7078  7  Lvl 7: 11  Xquisite  
15  8.700  36.400  Sydney Wertz  7080  7  Lvl 7: 11  Xquisite  
16  8.200  33.650  Hannah Schwartz  7028  7  Lvl 7: 11  Gymsport  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  36.400  9.550  Sydney Wertz  7080  7  Lvl 7: 11  Xquisite  
2  36.325  9.350  Emma Boynton  7076  7  Lvl 7: 11  Xquisite  
3  36.200  9.300  Emily Thompson  7020  7  Lvl 7: 11  Gym Dandy's  
4  36.100  9.400  Kaedance Boso  7001  7  Lvl 7: 11  Arcadia  
5  35.875  9.100  Jillian Zitkovich  7081  7  Lvl 7: 11  Xquisite  
6  35.775  9.250  Julia Carter  7041  7  Lvl 7: 11  LEGS  
7  35.750  9.350  Desirae Cubero  7065  7  Lvl 7: 11  Team Lightning  



8  35.725  9.500  Chloe Kosco  7002  7  Lvl 7: 11  Arcadia  
         ==========================              
9  35.125  9.275  Danielle Norris  7079  7  Lvl 7: 11  Xquisite  
10  34.825  9.200  Ashley Felitsky  7007  7  Lvl 7: 11  Butler Hy-Flyers  
11  34.625  9.350  Korryn Wingertsahn  7021  7  Lvl 7: 11  Gym Dandy's  
12  34.550  9.100  Lydia Cwalina  7077  7  Lvl 7: 11  Xquisite  
13  33.650  8.850  Hannah Schwartz  7028  7  Lvl 7: 11  Gymsport  
14  32.875  8.800  Isabella Paternoster  7059  7  Lvl 7: 11  Premier  
15  32.300  8.950  Savana Pringle  7047  7  Lvl 7: 11  Maverick  
16  26.650  9.100  Abbey Hahn  7078  7  Lvl 7: 11  Xquisite  

 


